

Artist Callout Disabilities Expo Art Show and Sale 2024

This is a callout to artists who would like to exhibit and/or sell.

This is a call to artists with disabilities to submit original artwork for the Disabilities Expo Art Show and Sale. The art exhibit will feature all mediums, including 2-dimensional and 3-dimensional artwork. This is also an opportunity to sell your work if you choose.

Disabilities Expo Event - Saturday, May 11, 2024 Allen County War Memorial Coliseum 10:00AM to 3:00PM

Please Note:

Artist is responsible for pricing their own work. Artist is repsonsible for display of item(s) for sale. AWS Foundation is not responsible for any loss, theft, or damage during exhibit.

Important Dates:

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT "INTENT TO EXHIBIT APPLICATION": APRIL 12

Artwork drop-off times are 9:00AM - 3:00PM, April 29-May 7 (Monday - Friday only) Drop-off at the AWS Foundation office: 5323 W Jefferson Blvd., Fort Wayne, IN 46804

After the Expo, artwork can be picked up immediately from the event or at the AWS Foundation office no later than Friday, May 17.

Please submit the name of the artist and the number of pieces to submit to Candy Pease, Art Show Coordinator, at 260.609.7010 or cpeasems@gmail.com.

Once you submit the Intent to Exhibit and Sale Response forms you will be entered into the show and additional information will be emailed to you.





Artists INFO Disabilities Expo 2024

To artists with disabilities to submit original artwork for the Disabilities Expo Art Show and Sale: The art exhibit will feature all mediums, including 1-dimensional, 2dimensional and 3-dimensional artwork. This is also an opportunity to sell your work, if you so choose.

The Expo is Saturday, May 11, 2024 at the Allen County War Memorial Coliseum from 10 am to 3 pm.

I certify that work is original and completed by an individual with a disability. AWS Foundation reserves the right to use artist's images (with artist credit) for marketing and publicity. I understand and agree that AWS Foundation is not responsible for any loss, theft or damage to artwork submitted for the Disabilities Expo. Artist is solely responsible for obtaining any insurance coverage. AWS Foundation is responsible for all monies and distribution of all monies from the purchase of all sales.

Signature	Date:
PrintedName	
Organization:	
Email and Contact name:	
OPTIONAL BOOTH SPACE (NOTE: This is for area, you must <u>register</u>): Organization 20ft x20ft 4 tables Individual 10ft x10ft 2 tables	or art sales only. If you wish to be a vendor in the Expo (no fee) (no fee)
Amount of pieces to submit:	
Please list sizes of pieces here:	

Please email this form back to: cpeasems@gmail.com

Artist is responsible for pricing own work.

Artist is responsible for display of item(s) for sale.

All artwork must have signage with NAME, ORGANIZATION, TITLE/MEDIUM, PRICE

AWS Foundation is not responsible for any loss, theft or damage during this exhibit.

Important Dates: Artwork drop-off schedule: 9:00AM – 3:00PM, April 29 – May 7 (Monday – Friday only) at the AWS Foundation office, 5323 W Jefferson Blvd., Fort Wayne, IN 46804. After the Expo, artwork can be picked up immediately from the exhibit or at the AWS Foundation offices no later than Friday, May 17, 2023.

For more information: Candy Pease, art show curator, at 260.609.7010 or cpeasems@gmail.com if you have questions